Pos Num Atleta

1 76
2 92
3 17
4 153
Pos Num
1 77
2 26
3 16
4 43
5 70
6 7
7 12
8 189
9 68
10 112
11 79
12 119
13 104
14 32
15 15
16 126
17 81
18 80
19 174
20 51
21 95
22 170
23 4
24 152
25 69
26 178

LAIANE BATISTA D ALMEIDA

MARIA FERNANDA BORGES DA SILVA

IZA BEATRIZ
LUNA STEFANNY BATISTA SOARES

Atleta

LEILA FERREIRA LIMA

DARA NASCIMENTO MARTINS
BRUNA CAMARGO BRANCO

GEOVANA PEREIRA BENEVIDES
JULIANE SILVA TOLENTINO

ANA CLARA CARDOSO SILVA
ANDRESSA SILVA SANTOS

ANNE LUANNE

JUCELMA SILVA TOLENTINO
RUBIELLY RIBEIRO SOUSA
LETICIA NEVES MAGALHAES
TAINACIARA PEREIRA MAURICIO
RAYANE MAMEDIO GUIMARAES
ELLEN JENIFER DAVI ARAUJO
BRENDA VIEIRA NOGUEIRA
VIVIANE OLIVEIRA GOMES
LUANA DOS SANTOS GUIMARAES
LORENA CAREN SOUZA TEIXEIRA
MARIA LUIZA PEREIRA DAS NEVES
ITANA MARTINS NEVES

MILENA MARTINS NEVES
PATRICIA GASIELLE

ALINE JUNQUEIRA DE SOUZA
LUSIANE BATISTA LEAO

JULIANA CONCEICAO SOARES AZE
EDINA RODRIGUES PEREIRA

Pos Num Atleta

29/06/2025 - 11:01:01

PINDAI RUNNING 5K

FAIXA ETARIA - 5KM FEM

FEMININO DE 10 ATE 19 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa
F 15 FO0019 S
F 18 F0019 S
F 12 FO019 S
F 15 FO0019 S

FEMININO DE 20 ATE 29 ANOS

Sx. Idd. Faixa
F 29 F2029 S
F 28 F2029 S
F 22 F2029 S
F 25 F2029 S
F 22 F2029 S
F 26 F2029 S
F 22 F2029 S
F 26 F2029 S
F 26 F2029 S
F 25 F2029 S
F 26 F2029 S
F 27 F2029 S
F 28 F2029 S
F 23 F2029 S
F 26 F2029 S
F 25 F2029 S
F 27 F2029 S
F 22 F2029 S
F 20 F2029 S
F 28 F2029 S
F 21 F2029 S
F 27 F2029 S
F 24 F2029 S
F 22 F2029 S
VEDO F 25 F2029 S
F 29 F2029 S

FEMININO DE 30 ATE 39 ANOS
Sx. Idd.

MS SPORT

F.E C.

Faixa F.E C.

Equipe
CANDIBA RUNNING

Equipe

CANDIBA RUNNING

EQUIPE RUNNERS
URANDI/ARENA
FITNESS

RUNNERS URANDI
RUNNERS URANDI
RUNNERS URANDI
RUNNERS URANDI

RUNNERS URANDI

RUNNERS URANDI

BIRIGUI RUNNING
ESPINOSA RUN
EQUIPE BIRIGUI

BIRIGUI RUNNING
CANDIBA RUNNING
CANDIBA RUNNING
CANDIBA RUNNING

CANDIBA RUNNING
CANDIBA RUNNING

Equipe

Tempo
00:30:13
00:30:18
00:31:38
00:40:09

Tempo
00:23:12
00:23:20
00:23:39

00:23:51
00:24:36
00:25:21
00:25:54
00:25:56
00:26:27
00:27:08
00:27:29
00:27:44
00:28:21
00:28:22
00:29:59
00:30:56
00:31:19
00:32:12
00:34:54
00:35:03
00:36:03
00:36:04
00:38:16
00:40:23
00:51:29
00:51:35

Tempo

MSSPORT.COM.BR



PINDAI RUNNING 5K

FAIXA ETARIA - 5KM FEM

1 132 LEANDRA DE SOUZA F 34 F3039 S 00:23:35
2 31 ELIENE NASCIMENTO PEREIRA F 35 F3039 S BIRIGUI RUNNING 00:23:56
3 154 ROSIANE MARIA FERNANDES F 35 F3039 S 00:23:58
4 100 PATRIZIA MARTTIELLE VENANCIO DE F 31 F3039 S 00:24:27
OLIVEIRA
5 135 JAINE SILVA NASCIMENTO SOUZA F 30 F3039 S 00:24:30
6 125 VIVIANE DE JESUS PEREIRA F 37 F3039 S RAPHAEL ZILIO 00:24:39
7 150 JANAINA BATISTA DOS SANTOS F 31 F3039 S 00:25:38
8 67 JOSI MONTEIRO F 30 F3039 S RUNNERS URANDI 00:26:23
9 134 TALITA DE OLIVEIRA F 30 F3039 S 00:26:47
10 202 MAYARA SOUZA F 35 F3039 S 00:27:03
11 124 VANESSA ALVES NEVES F 32 F3039 S CANDIBA RUNNING 00:27:35
12 176 MARIA DE FATIMA S SANTOS F 32 F3039 S 00:28:18
13 84 LUCIANA PEREIRA GOMES F 37 F3039 S 00:28:32
14 194 HANIELE SANTOS F 34 F3039 S 00:29:36
15 177 JANAINA PEREIRA F 38 F3039 S 00:29:50
16 2 ADRIANA FERNANDES COTRIM F 39 F3039 S BIRIGUI RUNNING 00:30:04
17 111 ROSILENE BENEVIDES SOARES F 31 F3039 S CANDIBA RUNNING 00:30:26
18 106 RENATA FIALHO NOGUEIRA F 30 F3039 S 00:30:40
19 55 JESSICA DE CARVALHO FREITAS F 33 F3039 S 00:33:14
20 73 KARINA ALMEIDA SANTOS F 33 F3039 S D1RUM 00:33:17
21 28 DEISIANE OLIVEIRA TRINDADE F 32 F3039 S D1RUN 00:33:18
22 96 NABILLA CAROLINA COSTA RODRIGUES F 36 F3039 S BIRIGUI RUNNING 00:34:39
MARTINS
23 64 JOICIANE SALGADO F 37 F3039 S BIRIGUI RUNNING 00:34:50
24 45 GISLAINE RODRIGUES DE ALMEIDA F 39 F3039 S RUNNERS URANDI 00:35:09
25 151 LUZIA CELIA BATISTA SOARES F 31 F3039 S 00:36:57
26 195 TAHIS LAYONE BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA F 30 F3039 S 00:36:58
27 40 FERNANDA ALVES GUINARAES F 34 F3039 S VEM CORRER 00:37:10
COMIGO
28 41 FLAVIA VIANA QUEIROZ F 37 F3039 S CANDIBA RUNNING 00:39:27
29 99 PATRICIA SOUZA CASTRO F 31 F3039 S CANDIBA RUNNING 00:39:47
30 155 CRISTIANA MARIA FERNANDES F 38 F3039 S 00:40:33
31 149 LUANA KATRINE B. LEAO CARVALHO F 30 F3039 S 00:45:06
FEMININO DE 40 ATE 49 ANOS
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 85 LUCIENE AMORIM ROCHA F 40 F4049 S EQUIPE DE 00:23:31
ATLELISMO DE
CONDEUBA
2 29 EDNALVA DE JESUS SANTOS F 41 F4049 S RUNNER 00:25:13
3 62 JOELMA DOS SANTOS NOGUEIRA F 46 F4049 S BIRIGUI RUNNING 00:25:27

29/06/2025 - 11:01:01 MS SPORT MSSPORT.COM.BR



PINDAI RUNNING 5K

FAIXA ETARIA - 5KM

94 ADRIANA GONCALVES DA SILVA

4
5 158 MARILENE FERREIRA CHAVES ARAUJO

6 110 ROSELY DO NASCIMENTO SANTOS SILVA
7
8
9

30 EDNALVA TEIXEIRA ALVES
185 SILVANA DAS VIRGENS S. GUIMARES

38 RANILVA APARECIDA MAGALHAES SARAIVA

10 83 LUCIA RIBEIRO NUNES

11 1 GEANE LIMA DE ALENCAR
12 27 MARIZA ALVES

13 190 EVA GUIMARAES

Pos Num Atleta
1 130 YONARA ALVES DONATO RIBEIRO
2 86 LUCIMAR ALVES NASCIMENTO

9 ANA PAULA NOBRE GONCALVES
4 35 EVILENE DE SOUZA LADEIA SILVA
167 CIDELIA DE OLIVEIRA VEIGA

29/06/2025 - 11:01:01

M T M M M M M M M

FEMININO DE 50 ACIMA

47
49
47
47
47
40
43
40
49
48

FEM

F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049

Sx. Idd. Faixa
F 57 F5099
F 57 F5099
F 50 F5099
F 52 F5099
F 51 F5099
MS SPORT

nw u u u u u u u u un

F.E C.

SMTRAN

CANDIBA RUNNIG
CANDIBA RANNRG

CANDIBA RUNNIG
CANDIBA RUNNING
BIRIGUI

Equipe
BIRIGUI RUNNIG

VEM CORRER
COMIGO

EQUIPE BIRIGUI

00:25:54
00:27:32
00:27:35
00:28:19
00:30:21
00:30:25
00:32:01
00:32:59
00:36:47
00:39:31

Tempo
00:25:57
00:29:26

00:30:24
00:30:47
00:35:53

MSSPORT.COM.BR



